Date and time of Priced Bid opening will be 
communicated only to Technically qualify bidders. 

v Opening of Financial 
Bid 

Will be intimated to the bidder online 

vi Bid Validity 90 Days from the last date of submission of the bid. 

8. Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

12,64,000/- (Rs. Twelve Lakhs Sixty Four Thousand 
Only) 
by way of Demand Draft/ Banker's Cheque/ FDR  in 
favour of Principal, Hans Raj College payable at New 
Delhi 

9. Pre-qualification 
Criteria (PQC): 

The intending tenderers shall have to uploaded proof of 
their prequalification and construction work including